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NINE ELMS CLINIC

Medical Physical Rehabilitation
Medical Post Surgery Treatement
Medical Lymphatic Drainage
Medical Physical Manipulation
Medical Sports Therapy

Medical Relaxation Therapy

1SESSION 5 SESSIONS
30 minutes £60 £270
60 minutes £100 £450
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Booking fee, £50 is required for all treatments. Cancellation policy, 48 hours
notice is required. We accept all major credit/ debit cards and cash.
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with a medical aestheticians

Medical Micro-Needling

Face

Wow Fusion®

Face

Platelet Rich Plasma

Under Eye PRP
Scalp PRP
Face PRP

Peels consultation required

Light peel emzyme peel
Obagi Radiance Peel
Green Peel Fresh Up
Green Peel tnergy
Green Peel tnergy Plus
Green Peel Classic

Facials

Dermalux LED Light Therapy

Glow Skin Facial
Deep Cleansing Facial

Red Carpet Platinum Facial
Skin Ceuticals Elite Facial

HydraFacial

HydraFacial Express

HydraFacial Deluxe
Includes LED light therapy

HydraFacial Platinum

1 SESSION
£230

1 SESSION
£250

1 SESSION
£170
£300
£320

1 SESSION
£75

£90

£95
£145
£165
£310

1 SESSION
£55

£80

£85

£95
£105

1 SESSION
£150
£190

£230

3 SESSIONS
£620

3 SESSIONS
£460
£860
£860

3 SESSIONS
£200
£250
£255
£390
£445
£835

5 SESSIONS
£240

Includes LED Light Therapy & Skin Booster of your choice

Body Shaping Program
Cellulite Reduction

Skin Thightening Treatment
consulation required

1 SESSION
£90

£85

From £90

10 SESSIONS
£800

£760

patch test required

1 SESSION
Small Targeted Areas £50
Upper Lip £60
Upper Lip & Chin £80
Underarms £80
Brazilian £80
Half Face/ Beard £90
Half Arms £90
Shoulders £90
Hollywood £90
Half Legs £100
Underarms & Upper Lip £115
Full Arms £120
Underamrs & Hollywood £140
Half Arms & Shoulders £150
Full Legs £160
Full Back £180
Full Chest £180

Upper lip, Underarm & Brazillian £185
Half Legs, Underarm & Brazillian £220
Full Legs, Underarm & Hollywood ~ £280
Full Back & Full Chest £300
Full Body (Any Area) £380

8 SESSIONS
£360
£430
£570
£570
£570
£640
£640
£640
£640
£720
£690
£860
£840
£900
£1,100
£1290
£1290
£1100
£1320
£1680
£1800
£2600

Shaving Service £20 (needs to be informed before attending appointment)

Laser Pigmentation Removal patch test required

1 SESSION
Small Targeted Areas £80
Hands £80
Decolletage £90
Full Face £120

Laser Skin Rejuvenation patch test required

1 SESSION
Decolletage £130
Full Face £150
Laser Thread Vein patch test required

1 SESSION
Small Area £75
Medium Area £95

Large Area £135

3 SESSIONS
£210
£210
£230
£325

3 SESSIONS
£350
£400

3 SESSIONS
£200
£255
£360

Moles from £95
Cherry Angioma from £95
Pigmented Lesion from £95
Skin Tags (1-3, Depends on size of lesion) from £110
Verrucas from £150
Intramuscular Injections

Consultation Required

1SESSION 5 SESSIONS
Vitamin C £150 £675
Radiance Drip £175 785
Energiser £180 800
Immunity £190 850
Detox £190 850
Mega Vitaliser £190 850
Fat Burner IM £60 £270
B12IM £60 £270
Glutathione IM £60 £270
Biotin IM £60 £270

corrective procedures with the Register Doctor

Anti Wrinkle Treatment

1 Area from £280

2 Areas from £330

3 Areas from £380

Neuropathy Treatment from £500
Fillers from £350
Polynucleotides 1SESSION  PACKAGES
Minimum 3 sessions needed. Areas include: Eyes, Face & Neck

1 Area £350 £950

2 areas £700 £1700

3 areas £850 £2200
Skin Boosters

Profilio per area £350

NCTF per area £200

Areas include: face, neck, decolletage and hands



