PHYSICAL REHABILITATION

Medical Physical Rehabilitation Medical Post Surgery Treatement Medical Lymphatic Drainage Medical Physical Manipulation Medical Sports Therapy Medical Relaxation Therapy

1 SESSION 5 SESSIONS £60 £270

30 minutes £60 £270 60 minutes £100 £450





SKIN REJUVENATION with a medical aestheticians				
Medical Micro-Needling				
	1 SESSION	3 SESSIONS		
Face	£230	£620		
Wow Fusion®				
	1 SESSION			
Face	£250			
Platelet Rich Plasma				
	1 SESSION	3 SESSIONS		
Under Eye PRP	£170	£460		
Scalp PRP	£300	£860		
Face PRP	£320	£860		
Peels consultation required				
'	1 SESSION	3 SESSIONS		
Light peel emzyme peel	£75	£200		
Obagi Radiance Peel	£90	£250		
Green Peel Fresh Up	£95	£255		
Green Peel Energy	£145	£390		
Green Peel Energy Plus	£165	£445		
Green Peel Classic	£310	£835		
Facials				
	1 SESSION	5 SESSIONS		
Dermalux LED Light Therapy	£55	£240		
Glow Skin Facial	£80			
Deep Cleansing Facial	£85			
Red Carpet Platinum Facial	£95			
Skin Ceuticals Elite Facial	£105			
HydraFacial				
	1 SESSION			
HydraFacial Express	£150			
HydraFacial Deluxe Includes LED light therapy	£190			
HydraFacial Platinum	£230			

_ WEIGHT LOSS PROGRAM _		
	1 SESSION	10 SESSIONS
Body Shaping Program	£90	£800
Cellulite Reduction	£85	£760
Skin Thightening Treatment consulation required	From £90	

Includes LED Light Therapy & Skin Booster of your choice

LASER TREATMENTS patch test required			
·	1 SESSION	8 SESSIONS	
Small Targeted Areas	£50	£360	
Upper Lip	£60	£430	
Upper Lip & Chin	£80	£570	
Underarms	£80	£570	
Brazilian	£80	£570	
Half Face/ Beard	£90	£640	
Half Arms	£90	£640	
Shoulders	£90	£640	
Hollywood	£90	£640	
Half Legs	£100	£720	
Underarms & Upper Lip	£115	£690	
Full Arms	£120	£860	
Underamrs & Hollywood	£140	£840	
Half Arms & Shoulders	£150	£900	
Full Legs	£160	£1,100	
Full Back	£180	£1290	
Full Chest	£180	£1290	
Upper lip, Underarm & Brazillian	£185	£1100	
Half Legs, Underarm & Brazillian	£220	£1320	
Full Legs , Underarm & Hollywood	£280	£1680	
Full Back & Full Chest	£300	£1800	
Full Body (Any Area)	£380	£2600	
Shaving Service £20 (needs to be informed befo	re attending ap	pointment)	
Lacar Diamontation Domonal			
Laser Pigmentation Removal patch te	1 SESSION	3 SESSIONS	
Small Targeted Areas	£80	£210	
Hands	£80	£210	
Decolletage	£90	£230	
Full Face	£120	£325	
Laser Skin Rejuvenation patch test required			
5	1 SESSION	3 SESSIONS	
Decolletage Full Face	£130 £150	£350 £400	
Tull Face	7130	£400	
Laser Thread Vein patch test required			
Small Area	1 SESSION £75	3 SESSIONS £200	
Medium Area	£95	£255	
1 A	6105	6266	

£135

Large Area

£360

CRYOPEN

Moles	from £95
Cherry Angioma	from £95
Pigmented Lesion	from £95
Skin Tags (1-3, Depends on size of lesion)	from £110
Verrucas	from £150

_ IV DRIPS & IM Intramuscular Injections =

Consultation Required		
oonsattation negative	1 SESSION	5 SESSIONS
Vitamin C	£150	£675
Radiance Drip	£175	785
Energiser	£180	800
Immunity	£190	850
Detox	£190	850
Mega Vitaliser	£190	850
Fat Burner IM	£60	£270
B12 IM	£60	£270
Glutathione IM	£60	£270
Biotin IM	£60	£270

$_$ **AESTHETIC** corrective procedures with the Register Doctor $_$

Anti Wrinkle Treatment from £280 1 Area 2 Areas from £330 3 Areas from £380 **Neuropathy Treatment** from £500 Fillers from £350 Polynucleotides 1 SESSION PACKAGES Minimum 3 sessions needed. Areas include: Eyes, Face & Neck 1 Area £350 £950 £700 £1700 2 areas £850 £2200 3 areas **Skin Boosters** Profilio per area £350

per area £200

NCTF

Areas include: face, neck, decolletage and hands